
AGENDA   
  

September 10, 2018  
RBHS Room 201, 7:00 pm   

 
1) Call to Order  

2) Opening Ceremonies  

 a.    Pledge of Allegiance  

                        b.   President’s comments   

3) Principal’s Report  

 

4)   Secretary’s Report  

a. Approval of the Minutes from May 7, 2018 (vote) 

5)  Treasurer’s Report   

a. Financial Review  

b. Budget 2018-2019 (vote to accept) 

c. Monthly Performance Reports 

            6)   V.P. Communications 

                               a.  Timeline for sending post  

   b.   PTO email updates 

            7)  V.P. Membership 

   a.   Membership Update 

   b.   Directories 

            8)  V.P. Philanthropy  

  a.  Staff Grants 

  b.  Student Summer Scholarship grant update  

 9)  Parliamentarian  

                        a.  By-Laws review 2018-19 

Business Items: 

10)  New Business  

                                a.  RB Boutique – Saturday, September 15th from 11am-2pm @RBHS     

  11) Committee Reports  

a. Staff Breakfast 

b. Open House Reception 

c. By-Laws review this year 

12)  Announcements and Upcoming Events  

d. RB Boutique 

e. PTO Meeting 10/1/2018 

13) Public Comment  

14) Adjournment  

 

 

 Executive Board: 
Julie Laube, President………………...................laube@rbhspto.org 
Heather DiForti, VP Communications………..….diforti@rbhspto.org 
Sandy Briolat, VP Membership……………..…..briolat@rbhspto.org 
Sondra Krumm-Carlson, VP Philanthropy…....carlson@rbhspto.org 
Cindy Vitek, VP Special Events……………...……vitek@rbhspto.org 
Paula Fritsch, Treasurer …………….………...…fritsch@rbhspto.org 
Michelle VanNice, Secretary ………….……....vannice@rbhspto.org 
Michelle Marconi, Parliamentarian…………….marconi@rbhspto.org 
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